(%@%E&ﬁﬁﬁméﬁ :
@ Qhengd,t!_ Yingji Technllogy, q:,.\L_m *E ﬁ g:l:t' ;j‘: % ﬁ“ gﬁ

B AR P RIS B 4

7R

H AR T RR SN BOL SR AR LR R R 5t
BOTH— MO, JeSUR AR TR, S E
ERAREABOLL L, DRI RO OIRE) AT L
HEALBEDEL T, P ERAPIRRTAT ISR o,
WS R A BRI BURLIERE, AN, JvdE B SE
AERER, L8 LB AT, BUMSEC SR i
REJTo XMOCHEXTIRENARF UK, R MIRSDCA A

—REEE  IEM (FRP)

RGN AT, 8 ZH T, B ALk, S Bhh. W A, mE0es.
RS, B ROE AR MK, BIEE, R BT KRN il L R A S E AR DRI

RIIRBIE .
PR R

V BOCEEPE R, OSSN, RIEEE R

« PATUUCERP AR BT R AP M RE AN A ST g

e

1
2
3y PER MR LSZH, WU R 2 7 SRR B K
4
5

NI @K UND RN /3~ WK NI e 3 i

 AEE R E RSN RN EE A, e A A A E AR 5 2

HEFR=E
° STGIREER ;

g -
o TIZEE XIP. BHiE. 5. NESERET ;

EESE:
mE 15288
R0 SEHIME 2.20mm*5.20mm(=% 0.1mm)
| FCARETE | REBREFIEE
| | PERE | 1000 ke aEdhl
7t | LT | SiIO2 HIMELF
| I | FRP &} KFRP
| BRI | 1.0mm BiEHLs
| | FNPE | MREERA LSZH IPE |
St | Seeraes | BBHR G652D ITHIEEIREERIAT (MmhE - |’T) |
| FEEFEE |27
| | SETERE Ee, 56
SR —-3-7 < 0.4 dB/km(1310nm)
< 0.3 dB/km(1550nm)
EREHFYIE | 1.482(850nm)
4 , | 1.477(1300nm)
HFE Min=saval:-ps) | 1<HA 200N
. | 4587 400N
FeHFIERA | +<#9 100N/10cm
| | %953 200N/10cm
| ZmEREE |5 30mm (GEEESH)
[ | | B 60mm  (ETEEESH)
| IR | ERERE -40°C~+75C
| EE | SEENFE | 22kg/km
ZSREIRE ERE GB/T 7424.1-2003 ; YD/T 1258.4-2005
GB/T 21197-2007
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